BOND SCHEDULE
Aggressive Peddling/Soliciting

Air-Gun/Rifle/Bow & Arrow Sling-Shot/BB

Gun
Alcohol Without Liquid Machine
All Domestic Offenses

Attempt
Battery/Assault
Battery Against a School Employee
Breach of Privacy
Buying Sexual Relations
Carrying Concealed Explosives
Cockfighting
Conspiracy
Consump. Of Alcohol After Hours
Consump. Of Alcohol in Public
Consump. Of CMB in Public
Contributing to a Child's Misconduct
Creating a Hazard
Criminal Damage to Property
Criminal Distribution of Firearm to Felon
Criminal False Communication
Criminal Hunting
Criminal Trespass
Damaging Water System Property
Denial of Civil Rights
Descecrating a Cemetery
Disorderly Conduct
Disturbing the Peace
Driving with a Suspended DL
DUI
Electioneering
Endangering a Child
Endangerment
Escape From Custody
Equity Skimming
Failure to Appear Bond
False Information
False Signing of Petition/Imperson.
Falsely Reporting an Offense
Fireworks (other than SCC14-57.8)
Furnishing Alcohol/CMB to a Minor
Furnishing Tobacco to a Minor
Gambling
Giving a False Alarm
Habitual Traffic Violator

$250.00
$250.00

$500.00
$500.00
Same as Principal
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
Same as Commission
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
2 Xs Amount
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

3/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017

10/12/2017
3/1/2017

10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017

Judge
Judge

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge



Harrassment By Telecommunications

Hostile Demonstration with Dangerous Weapc

Influence-Conduct in Public Bldg
Inhaling Toxic Vapors

Interference w/ Firefighter
Interference With Judicial Process
Interfering with an Officer
Interference with Police Dogs
Intoxicated Pedestrian

Lewd. Lascivious Behavior

Littering

Material Harmful to Minors
Minor-Misrepresenting Age-CMB
Minor-Misrepresenting Age-Liquor
Mistreatment of a Confined Person
Motor Vehicle Dealer; Sell Without License
No DL

No Proof of Insurance

Nuisance Animal

Nuisance Property

Obstruction Ingress and Egress
Obstructing Leg. Proc./Official Duty
Open Fires

Operating a Vessel Under the Influence
Operating an Illegal Amusement Ride
Operation of Motorboat or Sailboat
Parking

Performance of Unauthorized Official Act
Permits Required

Permitting Public Nudity

Pit Bull Prohibited

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of Marijuana

Promoting Obscenity

Promoting Obscenity to Minors
Public Nudity

Public Nuisance

Reckless Driving

Resisting Arrest

Riot

Sale of Medicine/Drugs Through Vending
Selling Sexual Relations

Serial Numbers

Sexual Battery

Simulating Legal Process

Smoking in Public

Soliciting Prostitution, Sodomy

$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$30.00

$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00

3/1/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12.2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
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Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
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Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge



Stalking

Taking Wildlife Without Permission
Tampering with an Interlock Device
Tampering with a Landmark

Tampering with a Traffic Signal
Tampering with Public Record/Notice
Tattooing or Body Piercing
Theft (all types)

Throwing Objects

Trafficking in Counterfeit Drugs
Transporting Open Container

Trespassing on Railroad Property
Unlawful Acts Concerning Computers
Unlawful Administration of a Substance
Unlawful Aiding, Abetting

Unlawful Assembly

Unlawful Discharge of Firearms
Unlawful Failure to Report a Wound
Unlawful Manufacture of False Tokens
Unlawful Posting of Political Pictures
Unlawful Public Demonstration at Funeral
Unlawful Restraint

Unlawful Use of Communication Facility
Unlawful Use of Identification Card
Unlawful Use of Recording Device
Unlawful Use of Weapons

Unlawfully Obtaining a Prescription Drug
Urinating/Defecating in Public

Use of Spring Traps

Violation of Protection From Abuse Order
Violation of Protective Order

Viscious Animal

Water Craft, Lifesaving Devices Req.
Water System Property; Tampering
Withholding Possession of Public Property

$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$50.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/1/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
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Judge
Judge
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