BOND SCHEDULE

Aggressive Peddling/Soliciting	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Air-Gun/Rifle/Bow & Arrow Sling-Shot/BB	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Gun			
Alcohol Without Liquid Machine	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
All Domestic Offenses	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Attempt	Same as Principal	3/1/2017	Judge
Battery/Assault	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Battery Against a School Employee	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Breach of Privacy	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Buying Sexual Relations	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Carrying Concealed Explosives	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Cockfighting	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Conspiracy	Same as Commission	3/1/2017	Judge
Consump. Of Alcohol After Hours	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Consump. Of Alcohol in Public	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Consump. Of CMB in Public	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Contributing to a Child's Misconduct	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Creating a Hazard	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Criminal Damage to Property	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Criminal Distribution of Firearm to Felon	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Criminal False Communication	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Criminal Hunting	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Criminal Trespass	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Damaging Water System Property	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Denial of Civil Rights	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Descecrating a Cemetery	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Disorderly Conduct	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Disturbing the Peace	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Driving with a Suspended DL	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
DUI	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Electioneering	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Endangering a Child	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Endangerment	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Escape From Custody	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Equity Skimming	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Failure to Appear Bond	2 Xs Amount	3/1/2017	Judge
False Information	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
False Signing of Petition/Imperson.	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Falsely Reporting an Offense	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Fireworks (other than SCC14-57.8)	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Furnishing Alcohol/CMB to a Minor	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Furnishing Tobacco to a Minor	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Gambling	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Giving a False Alarm	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Habitual Traffic Violator	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge

Harrassment By Telecommunications	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Hostile Demonstration with Dangerous Weapc	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Influence-Conduct in Public Bldg	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Inhaling Toxic Vapors	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Interference w/ Firefighter	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Interference With Judicial Process	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Interfering with an Officer	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Interference with Police Dogs	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Intoxicated Pedestrian	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Lewd. Lascivious Behavior	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Littering	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Material Harmful to Minors	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Minor-Misrepresenting Age-CMB	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Minor-Misrepresenting Age-Liquor	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Mistreatment of a Confined Person	\$500.00	10/12.2017	Judge
Motor Vehicle Dealer; Sell Without License	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
No DL	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
No Proof of Insurance	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Nuisance Animal	\$100.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Nuisance Property	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Obstruction Ingress and Egress	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Obstruction ligitess and Egress Obstructing Leg. Proc./Official Duty	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Open Fires	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
-	\$500.00	10/12/2017	_
Operating a Vessel Under the Influence		10/12/2017	Judge
Operating an Illegal Amusement Ride	\$500.00		Judge
Operation of Motorboat or Sailboat	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Parking	\$30.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Performance of Unauthorized Official Act	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Permits Required	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Permitting Public Nudity	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Pit Bull Prohibited	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Possession of Marijuana	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Promoting Obscenity	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Promoting Obscenity to Minors	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Public Nudity	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Public Nuisance	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Reckless Driving	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Resisting Arrest	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Riot	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Sale of Medicine/Drugs Through Vending	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Selling Sexual Relations	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Serial Numbers	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Sexual Battery	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Simulating Legal Process	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Smoking in Public	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Soliciting Prostitution, Sodomy	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge

Stalking	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Taking Wildlife Without Permission	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Tampering with an Interlock Device	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Tampering with a Landmark	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Tampering with a Traffic Signal	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Tampering with Public Record/Notice	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Tattooing or Body Piercing	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Theft (all types)	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Throwing Objects	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Trafficking in Counterfeit Drugs	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Transporting Open Container	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Trespassing on Railroad Property	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Acts Concerning Computers	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Administration of a Substance	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Aiding, Abetting	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Unlawful Assembly	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Unlawful Discharge of Firearms	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Unlawful Failure to Report a Wound	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Unlawful Manufacture of False Tokens	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Posting of Political Pictures	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Public Demonstration at Funeral	\$50.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Restraint	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Unlawful Use of Communication Facility	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Use of Identification Card	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Use of Recording Device	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Unlawful Use of Weapons	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Unlawfully Obtaining a Prescription Drug	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Urinating/Defecating in Public	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Use of Spring Traps	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Violation of Protection From Abuse Order	\$500.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Violation of Protective Order	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Viscious Animal	\$500.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Water Craft, Lifesaving Devices Req.	\$250.00	3/1/2017	Judge
Water System Property; Tampering	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge
Withholding Possession of Public Property	\$250.00	10/12/2017	Judge